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ROSELAWN'’S 71 CIVIL WAR VETERANS

LAID TO REST IN UNMARKED GRAVES

NAMES LOCATION  BURIAL DATE
ADAMS, H. W. 30/245/1 1903
ARCHULETA, DAVID 12/313/3 1921
BARRETT, HARRY 25/77 1899
BARRON, WILLIAM 12/313/5 1919
BENHAM, FRANK H 12/34/5 1938
BICKFORD, FRANK E 19/11/7 1925
BUCK, REV DAVID E 12/313/4 1923
BULLARD, JOHN D 24/32/1 1924
CAREY, GEORGE W 12/274/1 1903
CONNER, HENRY 2/195/A4 1926
COOK, THOMAS 52/4/10 1919
CRENSHAW, JOSEPH HENRY  16/55/7 1917
DARNOLD, MARION 12/321/7 1896
DAVIS, SAMUEL MARION 13/78/6 1923
DAY, ALEXANDER H 24/160/7 1914
DIVILBISS, JAMES HARVEY  18/61/4° 1911
DONALDSON, JAMES W 12/320/3 1918
DOYLE, MICHAEL PHILLIP 12/274/4 1903
DUNN, JOHN C 57/176/8 1901

ELLIOTT, ROBERT 12/270/3 1921



EVANS, NATHAN
FAIRCHILD, HARRY N
FAULKNER, HARDY
FOOTMAN, JOHN
FULLER, DANIEL THOMAS
FURGUSON, HARRY
GALLAGHER, JAMES
GRANDY, CHARLES L
HAMILTON, CHARLES W
HUDDLESTON, FELIX HENRY
HUMPHREY S.D.

KANE, THOMAS
KILLBORN, JOSEPH E
KING, WILLIAM

LAITHE, EDWARD C
LANTHAM, MICHAEL
LEETHER, CHARLES W
LITTLE, WILLIAM FRANKLIN
LUJAN, JOSE AMANDO
MASON, WILLIAM
McNALLY, JOHN
McQUADE, JAMES
MEEKS, ISAAC

MILLER, JOHN W
MORGAN, JOHN W
MORRIS, JOHN WESLEY
OCHOA, JESUS

PIER, JOHN

PRESCOTT, JOHN B

26/9
12/171/8
12/322/5
12/312/7
12/313/6
12/274/3
29/350
13/684/4
12/322/4
12/143/8
12/322/1
12/309/1
12/274/5
25/23
12/312/8
12/321/2
12/322/2
12/314/8
12/311/3
12/321/5
52/2/15
12/274/8
23/84
30/230/7
12/311/6
12/143/7
12/315/1
56/1/2

12/270/1

1903
1895
1900
1922
1919
1903
1909
1919
1941
1910
1895
1906
1901
1901
1919
1895
1895
1921
1912
1897
1918
1901
1927
1915
1912
1910
1926
1923

1928



REED, MICHAEL
RENDON, JOSEPH D
ROBBINS, JAMES W
ROGERS, MRS. EMMA J.
SCOTT, CHARLES G
SHEARN, HUGH

SMITH, SAMUEL K.
SNYDER, DANIEL P.
SORRELS, HIRAM
STANDISH, THOMAS H
STEVENS, LOYAL A.
STEWART, WM. SPENCER
TEITSORT, SHARLES HENRY
THOMAS, RUBEN A.
THOMPSON, J.S.
THOMPSON, WESLEY
TIERNEY, WILLIAM
WHITGE, JOHN J.
WILDSMITH THOMAS
WOODS, GORDON
WYCKOFF, SAMUEL H

WYMAN, JESSE H

57/4/10
57/1/44°
12/27/6
16/71/6
12/315/4
29/196
28/22-B/2-B
36/196/2
12/270/2
12/311/8
28/264/
14/83/10
22/3/4/
24/21
14/23/7
19/8/7
12/312/6
12/270/7
12/322/3
12/295/8
12/262/7

12/29/3

1916
1915
1922
1913 — Army nurse
1927
1903
1938
1906
1922
1932
1899
1932
1917
1930
1893
1915
1916
1921
1895
1910
1893

1904



